
Rankingliste for 5# cup 2018

Ørret presisjon

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Gard Thompson 56 72 72 72 216

2 Stein Grønberg 78 59 60 66 204

3 Jarle Strandberg 0 60 66 70 196

4 Jan Vidar Josephsen 0 68 70 54 192

5 Steinar Røstad 0 60 58 64 50 66 190

6 Vidar Næss 50 68 62 56 186

7 Terje Christiansen 54 49 51 68 50 58 180

8 Trond Nøkleberg 58 59 60 177

9 Gari Olavi Aikio 37 40 48 52 64 31 164

10 Tor Erik Gjersøe 48 36 53 53 154

11 Sander Lomsdalen 53 64 34 36 153

12 Thorgeir Gustavsen 0 54 0 52 47 153

13 Andor Røraas 44 30 46 49 139

14 Rune Brenna 43 45 32 45 133

15 Øyvind Tore Strand 27 50 42 119

16 Kjetil Bertelsen 23 39 30 45 114

17 Helge Gustavsen 28 39 38 37 114

18 Arnfinn Nordsveen 0 0 46 36 82

19 Per Kristian Eiane 24 19 26 69

20 Kenneth Abrahamsen 20 44 0 64

21 Per Grønberg 58 0 0 58

22 Harald Ø. Jensen 0 0 57 57

23 Johnny Smørsgård 45 45

24 Fredrik Bertelsen 20 22 0 42

25 Hans E. Olsen 38 38

26 Kjetil Mathisen 37 0 0 37

27 Morten Nicolaysen 32 32

28 Rod Wolstenholme 29 29

29 Tom Robertson 26 26

29 Per Øivind Arnesen 0 26 26

29 Morten O. Olsen 26 26

32 Tor Einar Kjørklev 23 23

33 Per Knudsen 22 22

34 Werner  Stausland 21 21

34 Terje Slydahl 21 21

36 Helge Lynnes 19 19

37 Arild Jonsmyr 16 16

38 Arild Flaa 13 13



Junior

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Gard Thompson 56 72 72 72 216

2 Sander Lomsdalen 53 64 34 36 153

3 Per Kristian Eiane 24 19 26 69

4 Fredrik Bertelsen 20 22 0 42

5 Severin Teigen Badar 5 5

Damer 

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Anita Strand 40 45 66 53 44 164

2 Karoline Olsen 0 27 57 47 46 150

3 Tina Mengkroken 36 46 36 118

4 Tone Martinsen 0 41 34 43 118

5 Laor Sarasumrauay 12 5 25 42

6 Elin K. Nordsveen 0 0 35 35

7 Monica S. Bertelsen 17 10 3 30

8 Lill Kristin Skjerve 29 29

9 Maren Anne Terjesen 3 22 25

10 Veronica Smørsgård 21 21

Veteran herrer

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Tor Erik Gjersøe 48 36 53 53 154

2 Thorgeir Gustavsen 0 0 54 52 47 153

3 Øyvind Tore Strand 27 50 42 119

4 Helge Gustavsen 28 39 38 37 114

5 Per Grønberg 0 58 0 58

6 Rod Wolstenholme 29 29

7 Terje Slydahl 21 21



Ørret lengde

Herrer

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Steinar Røstad 34,33 30,77 35,26 35,81 36,14 107,21

2 Jan Vidar Josephsen 0,00 35,13 34,83 34,63 104,59

3 Kjetil Bertelsen 34,59 32,42 35,33 33,71 103,63

4 Tor Erik Gjersøe 33,77 33,64 33,57 34,91 102,32

5 Stein Grønberg 34,38 33,72 33,85 32,73 101,95

6 Gard Thompson 34,29 33,00 31,63 34,44 101,73

7 Vidar Næss 32,38 32,77 33,33 33,79 99,89

8 Sander Lomsdalen 31,62 31,83 33,82 33,25 98,90

9 Jarle Strandberg 0,00 31,58 33,96 32,24 97,78

10 Andor Røraas 32,49 32,94 31,37 31,91 97,34

11 Thorgeir Gustavsen 30,80 33,60 30,58 94,98

12 Helge Gustavsen 30,12 30,55 32,39 31,80 94,74

13 Trond Nøkleberg 31,89 30,53 32,30 94,72

14 Gari Olavi Aikio 31,40 30,76 29,21 31,00 32,00 29,65 94,40

15 Øyvind Tore Strand 31,13 30,12 31,58 92,83

16 Rune Brenna 30,70 31,05 30,50 30,49 92,25

17 Terje Christiansen 29,94 29,33 27,40 30,84 30,08 30,10 91,02

18 Per Kristian Eiane 30,54 27,68 32,77 90,99

19 Arnfinn Nordsveen 37,18 32,33 69,51

20 Erik Eikre 31,69 31,05 62,74

21 Kenneth Abrahamsen 0,00 30,54 28,46 59,00

22 Fredrik Bertelsen 0,00 29,42 28,08 57,50

23 Kjetil B. Mathisen 35,15 35,15

24 Harald Ø. Jensen 0,00 0,00 33,93 33,93

25 Johnny Smørsgård 33,33 33,33

26 Per Grønberg 33,12 33,12

27 Bjørn Knudslid 0,00 0,00 32,50 32,50

28 Rod Wolstenholme 32,50 32,50

29 Tor Einar Kjørklev 32,16 32,16

30 Hans Eilef Larsen 31,97 31,97

31 Tom Robertsen 28,21 28,21

32 Per Knudsen 28,19 28,19

33 Morten o. Olsen 27,86 27,86

34 Arild Jonsmyr 27,53 27,53

35 Morten Nicolaysen 27,32 27,32

36 Helge Lynnæs 26,00 26,00

37 Terje Slydahl 25,02 25,02

38 Werner Stausland 24,02 24,02

39 Arild Flaa 22,05 22,05



Junior Gutter

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Gard Thompson 34,29 33,00 31,63 34,44 101,73

2 Sander Lomsdalen 31,62 31,83 33,82 33,25 98,90

3 Per Kristian Eiane 30,54 27,68 32,77 90,99

4 Fredrik Bertelsen 0,00 29,42 28,08 57,50

5 Severin Teigen Badar 17,94 17,94

Damer

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Anita Strand 31,23 31,04 30,56 32,22 32,26 95,71

2 Karoline Ø. Olsen 0,00 28,00 32,30 29,86 29,91 92,07

3 Tina Mengkroken 30,65 28,15 27,66 86,46

4 Tone Martinsen 0,00 26,93 26,67 26,76 80,36

5 Laor Sarasumrauay 21,57 22,75 23,56 67,88

6 Monica S. Bertelsen 18,54 19,16 17,05 54,75

7 Maren Terjesen 18,25 20,24 0,00 38,49

8 Elin K. Nordsveen 0,00 0,00 25,02 25,02

9 Veronica Smørsgård 24,84 24,84

10 Lill Kristin Skjerve 20,05 20,05

Veteran herrer

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Tor Erik Gjersøe 33,77 33,64 33,57 34,91 102,32

2 Thorgeir Gustavsen 0,00 30,80 0,00 33,60 30,58 94,98

3 Helge Gustavsen 30,12 30,55 32,39 31,80 94,74

4 Øyvind Tore Strand 31,13 30,12 31,58 92,83

5 Per Grønberg 0,00 33,12 0,00 33,12

6 Rod Wolstenholme 32,50 32,50

7 Terje Slydahl 25,02 25,02



Allround

Herrer

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Steinar Røstad 13 3 15 11 15 43

2 Gard Thompson 13 11 13 15 41

3 Jan Vidar Josephsen 15 15 10 40

4 Stein Grønberg 15 10 10 8 35

5 Tor Erik Gjersøe 9 8 6 13 30

6 Kjetil Bertelsen 7 2 9 13 29

7 Terje Christiansen 6 1 1 10 2 11 27

8 Vidar Næss 5 11 9 7 27

9 Jarle Strandberg 5 13 6 24

10 Trond Nøkleberg 10 6 7 23

11 Sander Lomsdalen 7 8 8 3 23

12 Gari Olavi Aikio 5 1 1 7 4 6 18

13 Thorgeir Gustavsen 2 0 5 9 16

14 Andor Røraas 8 4 1 1 13

15 Arnfinn Nordsveen 0 11 1 12

16 Kjetil Mathisen 11 0 0 11

17 Johnny Smørsgård 10 10

18 Per Grønberg 9 0 0 9

18 Harald Økern Jensen 0 0 9 9

20 Hans Eilif Larsen 8 8

21 Helge Gustavsen 1 1 6 1 8

22 Rod Wolstenholme 7 7

23 Per Kristian Eiane 1 2 4 7

24 Erik Eikre 0 5 1 6

25 Rune Brenna 4 1 1 1 6

26 Øyvind Tore Strand 2 3 1 6

27 Morten O. Olsen 5 5

28 Terje Slydahl 4 4

29 Tor Einar Kjørklev 3 0 0 3

30 Kenneth Abrahamsen 1 1 0 2

30 Fredrik Bertelsen 1 1 2

32 Tom Robertsen 1 1

32 Per Knudsen 1 1

32 Werner Stausland 1 1

32 Helge Lynnæs 1 1

32 Morten Nicolaysen 1 1

32 Arild Flaa 1 1

32 Arild Jonsmyr 1 1

32 Bjørn Knudslid 1 1

32 Per Øivind Arnesen 1 1



Junior Gutter

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Gard Thompson 15 15 15 15 45

2 Sander Lomsdalen 13 13 15 13 41

3 Per Kristian Eiane 13 10 11 34

4 Fredrik Bertelsen 11 10 0 21

5 Severin Teigen Badar 15 15

Damer

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Anita Strand 15 15 15 13 13 45

2 Karoline Ø. Olsen 11 15 15 15 45

3 Tina Mengkroken 13 13 10 36

4 Tone Martinsen 13 11 11 35

5 Laor Sarasumrauay 11 11 8 30

6 Monica S. Bertelsen 10 10 6 26

7 Maren Anne Terjesen 9 7 0 16

8 Veronica Smørsgård 13 13

9 Elin K. Nordsveen 10 10

10 Lill Kristin Skjerve 9 9

Veteran herrer

Nr. Navn Sandnes Kristiansand Tønsberg Morud Skien Tromsø Total

1 Tor Erik Gjersøe 15 13 15 15 45

2 Thorgeir Gustavsen 13 0 13 15 41

3 Helge Gustavsen 11 10 15 11 37

4 Øyvind Tore Strand 13 11 11 35

5 Per Grønberg 15 15

6 Rod Wolstenholme 13 13

7 Terje Slydahl 11 11


